Account Consumption by Date Range

Date
2021-08-24

2021-12-29

2022-02-26

2022-06-28

2022-12-13

2023-03-18

2023-08-14

Description
FURNACE OIL

FURNACE OIL
FURNACE OIL
FURNACE OIL
FURNACE OIL
FURNACE OIL

FURNACE OIL

Volume
338.30

406.50
349.80
439.70
301.20
684.30
472.60

2,992.40

Price
$1.00

$1.16
$1.32
$1.78
$1.59
$1.40

$1.34

Taxes
$16.91

$23.58

$23.09

$39.13

$23.94

$47.89

$117.91

Amount
$355.18

$495.08

$484.79

$821.75

$502.82

$1,005.84

$751.15

$4,416.61



