## Account Consumption by Date Range

Date	Description	Volume	Price	Taxes	Amount
2021-08-24	FURNACE OIL	338.30	\$1.00	\$16.91	\$355.18
2021-12-29	FURNACE OIL	406.50	\$1.16	\$23.58	\$495.08
2022-02-26	FURNACE OIL	349.80	\$1.32	\$23.09	\$484.79
2022-06-28	FURNACE OIL	439.70	\$1.78	\$39.13	\$821.75
2022-12-13	FURNACE OIL	301.20	\$1.59	\$23.94	\$502.82
2023-03-18	FURNACE OIL	684.30	\$1.40	\$47.89	\$1,005.84
2023-08-14	FURNACE OIL	472.60	\$1.34	\$117.91	\$751.15
2,992.40 \$4,416.61					